
Mini-Course (masc./fém.) 15:15 > 2009
174 BAUM Mathis IND M 2011
169 BOURGEOIS Loris IND M 2012
121 DE MENEZES CARVALHO Gabriel CAD M 2010
119 DE ROSALES Pablo IND M 2010
170 FRANCK Lara IND F 2010
152 GANGOLF Anastasia IND F 2010
175 HENSEL Tim IND M 2014
158 LIBENS-THEIN Maxime IND F 2012
113 NAVIAUX Julie IND F 2010
112 NEVÍS Claudia IND F 2011
151 PEIFFER Orlando IND M 2010
153 POSPISIL Peter IND M 2011
162 ROSSY Olivier IND M 2010
100 SCHAEFFER Andy IND M 2010
120 VARELA Loa CAD F 2010
102 VAZ BARBOSA Joana IND F 2012
101 VAZ GOMES Mathias IND M 2009
163 VILEN Bogdanov IND M 2013
172 ZATKO Tamy IND F 2012

Mini-Course (masc.) 15:15 > 2009
174 BAUM Mathis IND M 2011
169 BOURGEOIS Loris IND M 2012
121 DE MENEZES CARVALHO Gabriel CAD M 2010
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175 HENSEL Tim IND M 2014
151 PEIFFER Orlando IND M 2010
153 POSPISIL Peter IND M 2011
162 ROSSY Olivier IND M 2010
100 SCHAEFFER Andy IND M 2010
101 VAZ GOMES Mathias IND M 2009
163 VILEN Bogdanov IND M 2013

Mini-Course (fém.) 15:15 > 2009
170 FRANCK Lara IND F 2010
152 GANGOLF Anastasia IND F 2010
158 LIBENS-THEIN Maxime IND F 2012
113 NAVIAUX Julie IND F 2010
112 NEVÍS Claudia IND F 2011
120 VARELA Loa CAD F 2010
102 VAZ BARBOSA Joana IND F 2012
172 ZATKO Tamy IND F 2012

Resultats Kannercourses Tour de Dudelange 
le 26.03.2017 à Dudelange
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Benjamin(e)s 15:25 2008&2009
108 ANGELSBERG Dan CELTIC M 2009
164 BISSEN Elodie IND F 2009
106 BOGDANOV Leon IND M 2009
117 BOSSUYT Mirjam CSL F 2009
126 BRETTNER Charel CAD M 2008
118 DE ROSALES Manolo IND M 2008
173 FABER Mathis IND M 2008
107 GRAVATO Diogo IND M 2008
171 HAVE Joy IND F 2008
123 KLEIN SCHLENTZ Bastien CAD M 2009
111 KLOOS Tom IND M 2009
124 KRECKÉ Mex CAD M 2009
157 LIEBENS-THEIN Li IND F 2009
155 MARTINS Diego CAD M 2008
122 MOUFTAOU Kesiah CAD F 2009
125 MULLER Fränz CAD M 2009
161 NILLES Alex IND M 2008
167 SCHWEITZER Pit IND M 2009
177 VALETTE Philomene IND F 2009
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Débutant(e)s 15:35 2006&2007
1 135 BELLUCCI Carla CAD F 2006 3'26
2 129 COSTANTINI Luca CAD M 2006 3'31
3 130 SOARES VALENTE David CAD M 2006 3'35
4 136 BRESSLER Leonie CAD F 2006 3'36
5 134 SCHWEITZER Lena CAD F 2007 3'37
6 178 VALETTE Peneloppe IND F 2007 3'38
7 160 SPODEN Noah IND M 2006 3'43
8 116 BOSSUYT Esther CSL F 2007 3'44
9 181 SKRIJELI Seila IND F 2006 3'46

10 127 CAROSONE Luca CAD M 2007 3'47
11 176 BINTZ Emma-Lou CAD F 2006 3'49
12 128 MOUFTAOU Sandé CAD M 2007 3'50
13 109 ANGELSBERG Lara CELTIC F 2006 3'51
14 145 DA COSTA Julinho IND M 2006 3'52
15 131 FERRETTI Cynthia CAD F 2007 3'53
16 148 PEIFFER Sharon IND F 2007 4'06
17 133 KLEIN SCHLENTZ Claire CAD F 2007 4'07
18 154 POSPISILOVA Zorka IND F 2006 4'46
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4 178 VALETTE Peneloppe IND F 2007 3'38
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Scolaires (masc./fém) 15:40 2004&2005
1 139 STEIMES Ben CAD M 2004 2'59
2 138 SPODEN Melvin CAD M 2004 3'18
3 115 BOSSUYT Nathan CSL M 2005 3'26
4 143 KUTTEN Caroline CAD F 2004 3'28
5 103 OCAKTAN Semih CSL M 2005 3'32
6 141 BECKER Lena CAD F 2004 3'33
7 140 HIM Julia CAD F 2005 3'34
8 137 BERNS Yannick CAD M 2005 3'43
9 114 BOSSUYT Judith CSL F 2004 3'46

10 146 GAROFALO Gino CAD M 2005 3'46
11 142 SIMOES GOMES Maeva CAD F 2004 3'47
12 166 LATERZA Mika Tri-Sp M 2004 3'48
13 156 BIVO Lili CAD F 2005 3'51
14 144 ENRIQUEZ Sebastien IND M 2005 4'30
15 168 DE SOUSA Noemie IND F 2005 4'35
16 147 PEIFFER Shannon IND F 2004 4'58
17 180 CHIVARD Laly IND F 2005 5'05
18 179 GOMES Amancio IND M 2005 5'52

Scolaires (masc.) 15:40 2004&2005
1 139 STEIMES Ben CAD M 2004 2'59
2 138 SPODEN Melvin CAD M 2004 3'18
3 115 BOSSUYT Nathan CSL M 2005 3'26
4 103 OCAKTAN Semih CSL M 2005 3'32
5 137 BERNS Yannick CAD M 2005 3'43
6 146 GAROFALO Gino CAD M 2005 3'46
7 166 LATERZA Mika Tri-Sp M 2004 3'48
8 144 ENRIQUEZ Sebastien IND M 2005 4'30
9 179 GOMES Amancio IND M 2005 5'52

Scolaires (fém) 15:40  2004&2005
1 143 KUTTEN Caroline CAD F 2004 3'28
2 141 BECKER Lena CAD F 2004 3'33
3 140 HIM Julia CAD F 2005 3'34
4 114 BOSSUYT Judith CSL F 2004 3'46
5 142 SIMOES GOMES Maeva CAD F 2004 3'47
6 156 BIVO Lili CAD F 2005 3'51
7 168 DE SOUSA Noemie IND F 2005 4'35
8 147 PEIFFER Shannon IND F 2004 4'58
9 180 CHIVARD Laly IND F 2005 5'05
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